2400 7th Avenue SW
Cullman, AL 35055-0278
1-877-700-4242
FAX: 1-877-700-4280
In Canada Contact:
1-888-820-0120
FAX: 1-888-820-0121

1" depth. Push pipe and fitting
together.
FAST Disassembly
Using the simple disconnect
tool, fittings can be easily
changed and reused.
TYPICAL SHARKBITE® APPLICATIONS
INSTALLATION AND DISCONNECTion
SHARKBITE® PEX TUBING (Continued)
Threaded Adapters
1/2" X 1/2" MNPT (UC120)
PEX Without Oxygen Barrier - Straight & Coils
DIAMETER LENGTH BLACK  TEXT RED  TEXT
3/8" PEX
Natural Color
100' coil U855N100 U855NR100
300' coil U855N300 U855NR300
500' coil U855N500 U855NR500
DIAMETER LENGTH BLUE RED WHITE
1/2"
PEX
Blue, Red
or White
5' U860B5 U860R5 U860W5
10' U860B10 U860R10 U860W10
20' U860B20 U860R20 U860W20
100' coil U860B100 U860R100 U860W100
300' coil U860B300 U860R300 U860W300
500' coil U860B500 U860R500 U860W500
3/4"
PEX
Blue, Red
or White
5' U870B5 U870R5 U870W5
10' U870B10 U870R10 U870W10
20' U870B20 U870R20 U870W20
100' coil U870B100 U870R100 U870W100
300' coil U870B300 U870R300 U870W300
500' coil U870B500 U870R500 U870W500
1"
PEX
Blue, Red
or White
5' U880B5 U880R5 U880W5
10' U880B10 U880R10 U880W10
20' U880B20 U880R20 U880W20
100' coil U880B100 U880R100 U880W100
300' coil U880B300 U880R300 U880W300
500' coil U880B500 U880R500 U880W500
Now Available in White, Blue and Red.
Drop Ear Elbow
1/2" X 1/2" FNPT (UC334)
Reducing Couplings

3/4" HG-110D (24105-0000)
Regulators With Unions
3/4" EB-25 with Double Unions,
45 psi Set Pressure (22857-0045)
1/2" EB-35 with Double Unions
and 45 psi Set (22858-0045)
3/4" EB-35 with Double Unions
and 45 psi Set (22859-0045)
1/2" EB-45 with Double Unions
and 45 psi Set (22860-0045)
3/4" EB-45 with Double Unions
and 45 psi Set (22861-0045)
Water Heater Connectors
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, Stainless Steel
Braided Hose
12" Length (U3088FLEX12)
15" Length (U3088FLEX15)
18" Length (U3088FLEX18)
24" Length (U3088FLEX24)
Manifolds With SharkBite®
Push-fit Branches
3/4" tube X 3/4" tube with
three 1/2" Branches (22995)
3/4" tube X 3/4" tube with
four 1/2" Branches (22997)
3/4" tube X Closed with
three 1/2" Branches (22996)
3/4" tube X Closed with
four 1/2" Branches (22998)
SharkBite® PEX Tubing
Coils: 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" and 1", with
and without oxygen barrier.
Straight Lengths: 1/2", 3/4" and 1"
without oxygen barrier.
Available lengths shown below.
SHARKBITE® PEX TUBING
PEX With Oxygen Barrier - Coils
DIAMETER LENGTH BLACK  TEXT
3/8" PEX
Orange Color
100' coil U855O100
300' coil U855O300
500' coil U855O500
1/2" PEX
Orange Color
100' coil U860O100
300' coil U860O300
500' coil U860O500
1000' coil U860O1000
3/4" PEX
Orange Color
100' coil U870O100
300' coil U870O300
500' coil U870O500
1000' coil U870O1000
1" PEX
Orange Color
100' coil U880O100
300' coil U880O300
500' coil U880O500
(Continued)
1-877-700-4242
www.cashacme.comNew Product